
Saturday. May 23Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0+5.15. Sports Summaries
12.48, 3.0, 4.45 end 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0+5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 mm

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Merddith)
8. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.380 Three Hits and a Miss
6.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 4ZB Happiness Ciub
10.30 Priority Parade
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor, Br. H. B. Turbott
11. 5 Harry Davidson Entertains
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour |12. 2pm. Light Luneh Musig
412.45 Sports Summary2.0 Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.30 Milestones in Music
8.45 Ivory Men of Kumana =

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Hugo Winterhaiter and his Orches-
6.16 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 £=Offte Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 Famous Modern Orchestras
3. 0 The Cruel Sea
8.30 Song Hits of the Day

9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

London Commentary
| Give and Bequeath
Line Up
41ZB Evening Requests
Close down

2B SS,
= 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
8.159.0
9.15
9.30a
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Railway Notices
Sports Session
Rhythm Rendezvous
Bobby Limb’s Orchestra
Ballads of Today
Pianoflage
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every Quarter Hour
Sports CancellationsLunch Music
p.m. Sports SummaryPort

|
Afternoon Variety

Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
The Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time}

8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Winifred Atwell
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 From Our Overseas Library
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9.0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10. 0 Treasury of Music
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
411. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. Hs B. Turbott
Sports Results every quarter hour
Sports CancellationsLunch Session
p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
Sports Summary
Light Variety
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Sergeant Crosby
ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Lawrencé Welk and his Orchestra
Kééping Up with the World (Happi
)
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*Sie

owetao Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive kiwi
The Caravan Returns
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
The Enehantéd Istand
Laugh and Be Merry
Jolin MéCormack
Saturday MixLondon Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Evening Requests
Close down

47,8 DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast session
i einea
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ie) Favourite"artisteStars of the Airlanes
10. 0 Yesterday’s Hite: 1932 ms

ToRSoKSO

.-

SAAB

OOOGOWOOMONIIND

OO

paoSOnw

=e
Be

3

aS

‘

om

ecoounoe

10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.15
11.30
12. 0

Of Interest to Men
Teen Tunes
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Race Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music

12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0
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Radio Variety
The Southland Request session
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryReserved
Children’s session
From the Wonder Book of Knhow-
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were Champions
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightCustomers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Scottish Country Dances
Stop Press VarietyDance Music from the Town Hall
Rhythm on RecordFurther Music from the Town Hall
Party PopsClose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Sports Cancellations9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10.0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty Instrumentalists
10.30 Change In Tune
10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
1. 0 Accent on Rhythm11.15 Race Results every quarter hour11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumene-
talists
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary2.0 £Afternoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time .

5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Vil Bet a Million
7.15 Manhunt
739 Captive Kiwi7.45 Vocal Duettists
8. 0 he Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8.30 Variety Time8.45 David Rose Presents
8. O The Cruel Sea
239
District Weather Forecast
° Saturday Night Requests0.30 Close down

Trade- naties appearing in Coininetcialivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Winifred Atwell is another of the
modern pianists who began as a stud-
ent of classical musie. But her innate
sense of rhythm mastered her and she
changed to the style that has madé her
one of the biggest attractions in the
vaudeville theatres of England. Wini-
fred Atwell is the artist to be heard at
8.45 p.m. from 2ZB.
* * =

The amazing story about a man who
lived two distinet lives, on the one
hand the highly respected Deacon of
the City of Edinburgh, and on the
other the ingenious thief who for many
years fooled the Scottish Capital’s Police .
Force, is told in "The Strange Life of
Deacon Brodie," broadcast by Station
2ZA évery Saturday night at 8 o’clock.eeeee errene

JOHN McCORMACK, whose voice will be
heard from 3ZB at 9.15 this evening

7
for RADIO and

BEBES
all ELECTRICAL
repairs

Begg'8highly-qualifiedelec-tical techniciqns: using the
Jatest equipment assure
Youolexpertworkmanship:
Prompt collection and de-
livery of radios: All work
unconditionally guaranteed:
and a full range of spare
parts carried for all makeg0f radios:

Prompt Efficient Serviceat
ALL REPAIRS
CARRIED OUT

9Beggs WITHOUT DELAY:
PHONE BEGGS
FOR PROMPT

The AUSicAL8 ELECTRIcAL CENTRE SERVICE AT
CHARLES BEGG Co_ LTD; REASONABLE
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch, PRICES1Dunedio; Bamilton, Palmerston North,
Nelson, Timeru, Oamaru, Invercargill:
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